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Lopulliset tulokset:

Yritys:

YIT

YIT

Posti Oyj

Paijat-Hameen Keskussairaala
DNA

Teboil Oy

DNA

Rauto Oy

Rapala

Amcor Flexibles Finland Oy
Rautaruukki Oy;j

Andritz Oy

Tawastia Bowling Oy
Heinolan Sahakoneet
Nokia

Bowling 4 you
UPM-Kymmene Oy

Helb

Rakennustoimisto Palmberg
IBM

Tulli

Lahden Keilahalli
TS-Yhtyma Oy

YIT

Vankeinhoitolaitos

Poyry CM Oy

Indutrade Oy

Imatran Kaupunki

Neste Qil Oy

Kaupunki:

Helsinki
Helsinki
Lahti
Lahti
Vantaa
Helsinki
Vantaa
Lahti
Vaaksy
Eura
Lappohja
Kotka
Hameenlinna
Heinola
Helsinki
Pori
Rauma
Helsinki
Tampere
Helsinki
Helsinki
Lahti
Turku
Helsinki
Hameenlinna
Helsinki
Helsinki
Imatra
Porvoo

Tulos:

1947
1929
1913
1881
1858
1857
1849
1849
1847
1837
1833
1823
1822
1822
1817
1815
1814
1813
1811
1810
1810
1805
1798
1795
1795
1791
1788
1787
1785

Tasoitus:

188
64
132
292
180
92
76
148
224
336
100
212
112
128
40
100
108
100
176
128
176
68
132
28
68
116
92
232
144

Pelaajien tulokset:

Takkinen Matti
Murto Petri
Lehtokumpu Juhani
Hannonen Heikki
Nieminen Markku
Kuronen Viljo
Mikola Pertti
Roivas Urho
Salminen Pertti
Haakana Kari
Kevin Anders
Storbacka Jan
Vuorio Pekka
Vepséldinen Antti
Hossi Olli
Nenonen Kari
Rantanen Matti
Bertin Kalervo
Sillantie Matti

Lamminpaa Jukka Mikael
Miettinen Jukka-Pekka

Ahokas Jarmo
Jokinen Esa
Valaranta Ari
Ahola Markku
Ollila Hannu
Nieminen Esa
Sallinen Heikki
Julin Jukka

774
983
903
785
828
754
893
893
819
745
948
765
811
871

902

962
866
882
878

846
785
936
857
931
863
842
854

901
833

Saarinen Mika
Talsi Jussi-Pekka
Kuusisaari Klaus
Pirinen Eero
Luoto Lasse
Strémberg Peter
Nieminen Kari
Toyryla Antero
Mahonen Kyosti
Haakana Ville
Enberg Kurt-Olof
Vanhala Seppo
Harju Ari
Laitinen Keijo
Petdja Jussi
Nenonen Tuire
Savolainen llkka
Halonen Markku
Saarinen Harri
Stade Pertti
Westerlund Robert
Welling Teemu
Virola Kauko
Kuossari Petri
Hirvonen Olli
Seppa Risto
Lukkarinen Liisa
Pesonen limo
Ahonen Kari

985
882
878
804
850
1011
880
808
804
756
785
846
899
823
875
753
840
831
757
781
801
891
881
831
870
744
833
713
787



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Nokia

Poyry CM Oy

Posti Oyj
Satakunnan Sairaanhoitopiiri
UPM-Kymmene Oy
Oy Rauma Stevedoring Ltd
Fermion Oy
Kuljetusapu Korhonen Oy
Myllykoski Paper
ABB

Bowling Oy

Metso Paper Oy
OVAKO Bar Oy
Makelan Sahko Oy
Lahden Keilahalli
Anttila Oy
Metsdbotnia Oyj
Stalatube

Turun Satama

Turku Energia

littala Group Oy
Poyry CM Oy

Abloy Oy

Honeywell

IDO Kylpyhuone Oy
Helsingin Energia
Espoon Kaupunki
Tawastia Bowling Oy
Metso Paper Oy
Sandvik

AinaCom

OVAKO Bar Oy
TS-Yhtyma Oy

Helsinki
Helsinki
Lahti

Pori
Valkeakoski
Rauma
Hanko
Jyvaskyla
Myllykoski
Helsinki
Helsinki
Jyvaskyla
Imatra
Lahti

Lahti
Helsinki
Kaskinen
Lahti
Turku
Turku
littala
Helsinki
Joensuu
Kuopio
Tammisaari
Helsinki
Espoo

Hameenlinna

Jyvaskyla
Tampere

Hameenlinna

Imatra
Turku

1785
1784
1783
1779
1775
1774
1773
1767
1766
1765
1764
1762
1761
1756
1755
1755
1755
1755
1754
1753
1753
1752
1751
1751
1749
1749
1748
1743
1743
1740
1737
1736
1734

176
128
216
304
132

72
120
128
172
48
220
208
188
32
120
228
304
92
44
176
104
100
112
9
140
236
84
228
172
216
236
36

Vaha-Makila Johanna 852
Ikonen Olavi 767
Alho Hannu 844
Valkama Jukka 713
Ruohomaki Veikko 787
Javanainen Sami 893
Maatta Mikko 921
Jaaskeldinen Markku 770
Loukoila llpo 778
Solismaa Pekka 825
Tolonen Sami 788
Salvamaki Esa 739
Tuppurainen Seppo 737
Niinivirta Seppo 799
Helminen Jouni 930
Lehtonen Oskari 958
Koski Taisto 740
Maukonen Jari 726
Ojala Pertti 841
Dahlbom Frej 819
Molkka Veli-Pekka 729
Tilli Markku 873
Salmela Jouko 856
Hoppula Juhani 819
Wiberg Thomas 946
Teittinen Pekka 785
Pulkkinen Juha 770
Hautakoski Markus 825
Halonen Tatu 824
Vertanen Eero 819
Ylitalo Tapio 757
Jurva Jorma 712
Nordblom Tero 812

Hanhinen Risto
Heikura Rauno
Ilhalainen Reima
Koivisto Marjatta
Aaltonen Olavi
Lahtinen Markus
Luosujarvi Risto
Lindberg Leif
Turkia Toni
Tiitinen Markku
Maatta Harri
Peura Timo
Halonen Veikko
Pylkkdnen Timo
Asplund Teemu
Loponen Martti
Viitanen Asko
Siiropaa Seppo
Marjakangas Leo
Teivainen Tommi
Nyqvist Toni
Mussalo Jukka
Ahola Matti
Lehtonen Lasse
Backman Kjell
Siikanen Teuvo

Laurikainen Tuomo

Pietila Mikko
Ruuska Matti

Aaltonen Antti August

Sintonen Reijo
Juga Sakari
Halme Ari

757
889
723
762
856
877
780
877
860
768
928
803
816
769
793
677
787
725
821
890
848
775
795
820
707
824
742
834
691
749
764

788
886



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

M-Real

Metso Paper Oy
littala Group Oy
Lohjan Kaupunki
Poyry CM Oy
SRV-Viitaset Oy
Stora Enso Oyj Il
Halton Oy
UPM-Kymmene
Honeywell
Vankeinhoitolaitos
TVO

Finnsteve
Bowling Oy 2
Bowling 4 you
Edita

Turun Satama
TVO

Bowling Oy
Tammet Oy

Tampereen keilailuliitto

EADS SN

Fortum Oyj
Helsingin Energia
Halton Oy

Fazer Leipomo Oy

Helprint Quebecor Oy

SH - Trade Oy
Wartsila Oy
Kaupunki
Abloy Oy
PIRATO
Stockmann

Kirkniemi
Jyvaskyla
littala
Lohja
Helsinki
Helsinki
Imatra
Kausala
Pietarsaari
Kuopio
Hameenlinna
Eurajoki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Pori
Helsinki
Turku
Eurajoki
Helsinki
Tammisaari
Tampere
Helsinki
Loviisa
Helsinki
Kausala
Lahti
Mikkeli
Tuusula
Vaasa
Lappeenranta
Joensuu
Tampere
Helsinki

1731
1729
1729
1727
1725
1724
1724
1723
1723
1721
1716
1715
1714
1713
1712
1712
1711
1709
1709
1709
1708
1707
1705
1704
1702
1702
1698
1697
1696
1696
1695
1694
1693

264
192
256
176
224
136
220
72
192
192
180
108
132
136
16
148
300
48
120
204
116
232
136
100
168
216
112
224
140
144
172
172
120

Pilli Jaakko Markku
Majanen Ari
Vaisanen Heikki
Boman Seppo
Pietarinen Pentti
Heindanen Reijo
Vento Timo
Oksanen Mika
Ketoja Erkki
Kauhanen Vaino
Pohjonen Juhani
Jarvinen Tero
Inkeroinen Tommi
Sipila Jarkko

Lax Antti-Pekka
Heinonen Raine
Eklund Timo
Saarinen Reijo
Taalas Timi
Sontag Borje
Ristanen Sauli
Leppanen Kai
Willstrom Raimo
Pelkonen Reijo
Kouki Markku
Suomalainen Matti
Jokinen Sami
Parviainen Mika
Sjoélund Christer
Buuri Kari
Hyttinen Mika
Haataja Pertti
Karvinen Marco

694
784
752
758
777
749
708
924
749
818
731
786
813
800
893
749
708
816
825
837
808
658
850
770
770
740
729
766
797
755
801
811
827

Lehkonen Juha
Isotalo Jussi
Nyqvist Risto
Eloranta Sami
Kartano Mauno
Pennanen Markku
Rahkonen Martti
Liekkola Kari
Rintaniemi Kai
Pekkarinen Rauno
Salo Hannu
Maenpaa Jouni
Luukkonen Marko
Vallasvuo Mika
Palmas Jari
Majaniemi Paavo
Niemi Matti
Sarkkinen Hannu
Hjorth Timo
Ljunggren Thomas
Pihkamaki Antti
Hietanen llkka
Krouvi Timo
Pantti Reima
Vepsa Auvo

Malm Pentti
Vaatamoinen Jouko
Roénnberg Kalevi
Beijar Ingmar
Huopalainen Merja
Miettinen Jouni
Hulkkonen Pekka
Martikainen Esa

773
753
721
793
724
839
796
727
782
711
805
821
769
777
803
815
703
845
764
668
784
817
719
834
764
746
857
707
759
797
722
711
746



96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

KWH PIPE

Oy Rauma Stevedoring Ltd

Rinotop Oy
Stora Enso Oyj Il
M-Real

Tampereen keilailuliitto

YIT

DNA Oy

Turku Energia
Kaupunki
OVAKO Bar Oy
littala Group Oy
OVAKO Bar Oy
Espoon Kaupunki
Tulli
Metsabotnia Oyj
Indutrade Oy
Liikennelaitos
Myllykoski Paper
M-Real

IDO Kylpyhuone Oy
DNA Oy
Liikennelaitos
Tikkurilan Keilahalli
Karisto

Karl Fazer Oy
TVO

UPM-KYMMENE WOOD Oy

littala Group Oy

Raha-automaatti yhdistys

Abloy Oy
Xerox
UPM-Kymmene Oy

Vaasa
Rauma
Helsinki
Imatra
Simpele
Tampere
Helsinki
Vantaa
Turku
Lappeenranta
Imatra
littala
Imatra
Espoo
Helsinki
Kaskinen
Helsinki
Tampere
Myllykoski
Simpele
Tammisaari
Vantaa
Tampere
Vantaa
Hameenlinna
Helsinki
Eurajoki
Lappeenranta
littala
Espoo
Tampere
Espoo
Rauma

1691
1685
1684
1684
1682
1682
1682
1682
1681
1678
1676
1676
1674
1669
1669
1667
1666
1666
1665
1665
1665
1665
1665
1663
1660
1660
1659
1658
1658
1657
1655
1654
1652

268
104
116
136
40
96
220
236
288
196
132
316
260
124
252
192
188
244
32
144
176
212
268
32
164
232
252
140
256
56
336
148
132

Lillqvist Robert
Polttila Jaakko
Kerbs Kim
Immonen Jarno
Joronen Jari

Elo Pentti

Sorvo Markku
Marila Veli-Matti
Kaskinen Lasse
Aspinen Terho
Kuningas Martti
Vélimaa Tero
Oravuo Petri
Laine Markku
Turkki Pekka
Miettinen Veijo
Viirila Lauri
Reiman Jarmo
Hurtta Jukka
Vuorela Harri
Ohberg Robert
Lehtonen Matti
Tapanainen Jorma
Eskolin Seppo
Makinen Erkki
Rantalainen Asko
Uusitalo Keijo

Tarvainen Veli Matti

Punkari Heikki
Tiitinen Viljo
Ekholm Kari
Ikdaheimonen Eero
Sarasmaki Rami

679
849
760
689
935
697
750
733
665
830
732
627
741
861
692
701
755
643
873
783
812
725
679
881
786
758
698
769
738
850
658
781
769

Sundholm Bjarne 744
Sallinen Markku 732
Makkonen Miro 808
Hurri Aki 859
Lopponen Paavo 707
Haggman Ville 889
Pietikdinen Kirsti 712
Kuusisto Janne 713
Koivisto Pentti 728
Saarinen Lauri 652
Kortesalo Jorma 812
Jonsson Petteri 733
Laukkanen Arto 673
Karjalainen Ali 684
Minkkinen Matti 725
Koivisto Elmeri 774
Vilen Ari 723
Niemi Jukka 779
Susiluoto Selim 760
Tauriainen Ossi 738
Krigsholm Mauri Olavi 677
Toivola Teppo 728
Helminen Hannu 718
Peltomaki Seppo 750
Kuivasaari Keijo 710
Sainio Ensio 670
Nieminen Tapio 709
Tarvainen Toivo 749
Uusitalo Kari 664
Koski Jan 751
Koponen Harri 661
Palletvuori Seppo 725
Selin Janne 751



129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

KWH PIPE
UPM-Kymmene Oy
Neste Oil Oy
Nordic Aluminium
Cp Kelco Oy
Rautaruukki Oyj
Sandvik

IDO Kylpyhuone Oy
Onninen Oy
Liikennelaitos
Fortum

Sini

Imatran Kaupunki
Fortum
Rautaruukki Oyj
Sanoma Oy

Finlink Kour

IBM

TVO

Poyry Building Services Oy
Lempaalan kunta
VTT

Heinolan Sahakoneet
Mikrolinna

Loipart Oy

Espoon Kaupunki
Helprint Quebecor Oy
Karl Fazer Oy

Stora Enso Oyj |
Sahkémikro
Fortum

Imatran Kaupunki
Poyry CM Oy

Vaasa
Valkeakoski
Porvoo
Korkkonummi
Ainekoski
Lappohja
Tampere
Tammisaari
Vantaa
Tampere
Espoo
Kokemaki
Imatra
Espoo
Raahe
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Eurajoki
Lappeenranta
Lempaala
Helsinki
Heinola
Hameenlinna
Eura

Espoo
Mikkeli
Helsinki
Imatra
Helsinki
Espoo
Imatra
Helsinki

1652
1651
1651
1648
1647
1647
1646
1646
1644
1643
1643
1642
1641
1641
1640
1639
1639
1635
1635
1635
1634
1631
1631
1630
1629
1629
1628
1628
1627
1626
1625
1624
1623

164
36
140
204
108
332
192
324
136
196
236
144
128
132
108
88
292
148
188
336
196
208
224
224
148
336
168
232
164
152
160
176
144

Kronman Henrik
Tuominiemi Aarne
Finnback Eija
Vilppula Jari
Blomberg Jarno
Uusikyla Markus
Makeld Tomi
Lindstedt Roger
Kovalainen Jouko
Makinen Kauko
Repo Pekka

Kupi Jorma
Suikki Jouko
Valoluoto Veikko
Ukkonen Jarmo
Kolmonen Reijo
Salmi Hannu
Jaaskeldinen Seppo
Laitila Seppo
Uitto Jarkko
Niskanen Jouko
Saarinen Jarmo
Kuukso Heimo
Visala Veikko
Hartikka Tauno
Teppola Eero
Rolig Kai

Lindfors Erik
Nurmikoski Risto
Roth Tom
Nuolikoski Seppo
Nokelainen Tapio
Hurskainen Jouko

658
840
784
695
814
651
780
626
772
693
729
707
783
676
809
713
683
677
734
622
697
778
727
708
711
574
740
726
789
686
748
719
712

Norrgard Leif 830

Luukkonen Markku 775
Haikarainen Tuomo 727
Koskinen Eero 749
Juntunen Mika 725
Westerling Hannu 664
Kurittu Antero 674
Rehnman Elon 696
Laakso Hannu 736
Juvela Aulis 754
Suinuniemi Seppo 678
Heino Jarkko 791
Hirvikoski Esko 730
Hakkarainen Seppo 833
Kopponen Vesa 723
Tuisku Rami 838
Sainio Eero 664
Kovanen Jorma 810
Vuori Pekka 713
Kamaradinen Risto 677
Pyykko Esa 741
Jarvinen Raoul 645
Koivisto-Kokko KyOsti 680
Toivonen Reijo 698
Lehtomaki Jorma 770
Saynajakangas Taisto 719
Tyyska Harri 720
Ormo Teuvo 670
Lipsanen Sami 674
Keramaa Mikko 788
Maki Pentti 717
Hiltunen Heikki 729
Joensuu Heikki 767



162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

AinaCom

Espoon Kaupunki
Paijat-Hameen Keskussairaala
Bowling Oy 2

Posti

Juha-Elektron

Turun Satama

Lohjan Kaupunki
UPM Kymi
Konecranes Oy
Espoon Kaupunki
UPM-KYMMENE WOOD Oy
Sandvik

Helprint Quebecor Oy
Onninen Oy
SE-RO-KA Oy
LVI-Pesonen Oy
Pes-Rind Oy

Helsingin Energia

Sini

Metso Paper Oy
Printal Oy

ABB

Amcor Flexibles Finland Oy
Halton Oy

Sini

I-Valo Oy

Rautaruukki Oyj

LM Ericsson

Rauto Oy

Stora Enso Oyj |
UPM-Kymmene
Wartsila Oy

Hameenlinna
Espoo

Lahti
Helsinki
Tammisaari
Helsinki
Turku

Lohja
Kuusankoski
Hameenlinna
Espoo
Lappeenranta
Tampere
Mikkeli
Vantaa
Lohja
Helsinki
Tampere
Helsinki
Kokemaki
Jyvaskyla
Hanko
Helsinki
Eura
Kausala
Kokemaki
littala

Raahe
Jorvas

Lahti

Imatra
Pietarsaari
Vaasa

1623
1621
1619
1618
1616
1614
1613
1611
1611
1610
1610
1609
1609
1608
1608
1607
1607
1607
1599
1599
1597
1596
1594
1593
1592
1589
1588
1588
1588
1587
1586
1586
1585

300
292
192
264
308
104
204
180
180
280
300
196
296
64
160
104
112
216
204
260
132
176
132
84
280
296
152
176
216
228
68
148
208

Heinonen Veli - Matti 633
Kaipio Urpo 668
Viitasaari Aimo 651
Kaukonen Tero 747
Alen Tommy 650
Kiiveri Tommi 791
Walden Kaj-Erik 702
Luoto Helge 699
Pynndnen Veli-Matti 741
Akkala Jari 608
Silvenius Risto 652
Turtiainen Hannu 767
Jansson Erik 690
Harkénen Seppo 843
Tolonen Paavo 708
Halme Risto 807
Vartiainen Viljo 726
Pesonen Pentti 631
Lukkarinen Kari 714
Heino Seppo 648
Salonen Ismo Olavi 706
Rasanen Reijo 684
Lehtinen Aapo 788
Nurminen Harri 777
Taimisto Juha 673
Kulmala Jarmo 651
Pajuoja Jarkko 695
Pesonen Hannu 778
Lehto Kari 726
Mattila Pekka 717
Hakli Pekka 777
Kaski Juhani 683
Lehtonen Keijo 661

Boman Petri 690
Hend Jari 661
Marjamaa Markku 776
Mursu Harri 607
Granberg Roland 658
Sulavuori Matti 719
Wiklund Jarkko 707
Yla-Perainen Teuvo 732
Nevalainen Juhani 690
Virtanen Vilho 722
Nappa Pertti 658
Taipale Tarja 646
Hynynen Marko 623
Jorasmaa Timo 701
Partanen Juha 740
Ornberg Kalevi 696
Pesonen Erkki 769
Lehtonen Pentti 760
Orpana Jukka 681
Heiska Jukka 691
Tuomainen Reijo 759
Toivanen Urpo 736
Putkonen Veli 674
Makila Arto 732
Rautaheimo Pekka 639
Oksman Ismo 642
Pajuoja Teuvo 741
Pirneskoski Alpo 634
Lehtomaki Harri 646
Jeskanen Pauli 642
Sipponen Sami 741
Keto Eino 755
Hakki Harri 716



195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

Posti

Karl Fazer Oy
Nordic Aluminium
Myllykoski Paper
TS-Yhtyma Oy
Rautakirja Oy
M-Real

Xerox
Liikennelaitos
Abloy Oy
Sanoma Oy
Fortum

Santen

Karl Fazer Oy
Espoon Kaupunki
Nakkilan kunta
Sandvik

Erkomat Oy
Tikkurilan Keilahalli
M-Real

Patria Vehicles
SE-RO-KA Oy
Stora Enso Oyj
Liha-Saarioinen Oy
Erkomat Oy
Stora Enso Oyj I
Rinotop Oy
Finlink Kour
UPM Kymi
Santen

Finnsteve

LM Ericsson
PIRATO

Tammisaari
Helsinki
Korkkonummi
Myllykoski
Turku
Vantaa
Kirkniemi
Espoo
Tampere
Tampere
Helsinki
Espoo
Tampere
Helsinki
Espoo
Nakkila
Tampere
Kotka
Vantaa
Simpele
Hameenlinna
Lohja

Imatra
Hameenlinna
Kotka
Imatra
Helsinki
Vantaa
Kuusankoski
Tampere
Helsinki
Jorvas
Tampere

1584
1582
1580
1580
1579
1579
1578
1578
1577
1572
1568
1568
1567
1566
1565
1562
1559
1558
1556
1556
1551
1548
1548
1546
1542
1542
1540
1539
1538
1537
1534
1534
1533

268
284
140
232
188
252
232
300
296
216
136
204
196
192
332
200
332
268
156
180
188
72
256
200
260
280
160
336
264
296
188
276
120

Smedslund Mats
Lepistd Kaj
Sakkinen Asko
Laine Timo
Filppu Ben-Albert
Karkkainen Ismo
Aalto Pekka
Roto Antti
Riutta Eino
Koponen Pauli
Ehnlund Christer

Nokelainen Veli-Matti

Lindell Pekka
Saarinen Kari
Palmu Mika
Sillanpaa Jali
Humalamaki Timo
Vatanen Juhani
Rantanen Timo
Anttonen Hannu
Karkkdinen Juhani
Peltoniemi Toivo
Pajunen Seppo
Lainesalo Lassi
Hirvonen Reima
Nuutinen Matti
Kerbs Kaj

Lilja llkka

Liiri Jari

Oinas Kalle
Hamaldinen Esa
Kykkdanen Mikko
Makela Pertti

667
722
761
625
740
704
597
680
658
627
668

695

696

656
629

651

614
702
688
678
723
635
653
602
693
649
552
690
708
714
606
709

658

Varn Ken
Andersson Tom
Niemi Timo
Salmi Jari
Leppaniemi Tapani
Paakkonen Virpi
Sutela Raimo
Tuomi Anita
Ruoho Jarmo
Vehmas Jouni
Toivonen Jarmo
Luosto Teuvo

649
576
679
723
651
623
749
598
623
729
764
706

Paukkunen Miikka-Tuomas

Inkinen Veikko
Kivinen Mikko
Oikonen Lauri
Hampinen Heikki
Halme Pertti
Saarinen Paavo
Hyrkas Mauri
Siltala Erkki
Siltala Kai

Puska Heikki
Holm Harri
Eskonen Pekka
Palmu Tapio
Kerbs Kira
Salminen J-P
Stadig Ari
Myllymaki Mikko
Granstrom Bjorn
Halmetoja Heikki
Kalliojarvi Hannu

678
577
733
576
676
698
688
685
753
657
693
680
569
731
651
584
533
632
652
704



228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

Helprint Quebecor Oy
Teboil Oy

Juha-Elektron

Poyry CM Oy

TS-Yhtyma3 Oy

Toyota Finance Finland Oy
littala Group Oy

EADS SN

Rautakirja Oy

OVAKO Bar Oy

Turku Energia

Patria Vehicles

Edita

Satakunnan Sairaanhoitopiiri
Liikennelaitos

OVAKO Bar Oy

P6yry Building Services Oy
Cp Kelco Oy

Fortum

Fortum Oyj

Stalatube

TYKS

Fortum

Abloy Oy

Stora Enso Oyj I

Halton Oy

Printal Oy

Mikkeli
Helsink
Helsink
Helsink
Turku
Vantaa
littala
Helsink
Vantaa
Imatra
Turku
Hameenlinna
Helsink
Pori
Tampere
Imatra
Lappeenranta
Ainekoski
Espoo
Loviisa
Lahti
Turku
Espoo
Tampere
Imatra
Kausala
Hanko

1533
1524
1522
1517
1513
1512
1512
1511
1510
1508
1505
1496
1493
1492
1491
1487
1481
1476
1476
1472
1463
1459
1441
1430
1420
1414
1401

192
272
208
216
208
284
336
336
224
336
336
228
252
196
144
328
244
192
296
336
336
336
336
336
224
280
276

Tuominen Tapio
Laakkonen Jorma
Silfverberg Jouko
Kalliola Jorma
Jokinen Kari
Kuosmanen Kai
Linna Ossi
Heikkila Pasi
Valpio Ossi
Lipponen Raimo
Hyppanen Tero
Karipohja Pertti
Krook Pertti
Tikka Alpo

Pakila Heikki
Paajanen Kaija
Talka Timo
Mottonen Mika
Makela Hannu
Loyttyniemi Jukka
Honkanen Juha
livonen Jari
Luukkonen Harri
Pekkanen Antti
Kurki Asko
Paananen Markku
Parjanen Markku

678
642
579
700
603
654
618
464
721
621
544
609
629
640
648
583
690
669
655
648
564
518
564
499
583
493
662

Rummukainen Harri

Kuittinen Hannu
Lindy Tommi
Suhonen Seppo
Nummi Jukka
Hakala Teuvo
Huovilainen Jorma
Liukkonen Jari
Heljala Pasi
Luukkonen Risto
Tang Tiina
Viitanen Simo
Talaslahti Pekka
Koski Pekka
Paavola Ilkka
Pontinen Hannu
Pekkanen Ismo
Piilola Teuvo
Piispanen Aimo
Tommiska Outi
Maaranen Petteri
Kokkonen Hannu
Palonen Kari
Quist Leevi
Pynndénen Unto
Backman Markku
Pellonpera Toni

663
610
735
601
702
574
558
711
565
551
625
659
612
656
699
576
547
615
525
488
563
605
541
595
613
641
463



